
PHASE 2 SOURCE WATER PROTECTION ASSESSMENT & PLAN

B-2

CRITERIA FOR A PHASE 2 SOURCE WATER PROTECTION (SWP) PLAN

1) A SWP Community Planning Team

a) Required participants (If you cannot get representatives from these groups to participate, please call the IDNR SWP Program at 515-281-0932 to discuss other options.)

i) A minimum of 1 city or governing entity representative in addition to the city water operator.

ii) A USDA-NRCS and/or County SWCD representative

iii) At least one land owner and/or operator from the 2, 5, or 10 year capture zone areas.

b) In addition, an IDNR field office representative should attend at least one SWP planning team meeting.

c) In addition, suggested participants include: the county sanitarian, the community historian, and other local, state, and federal elected officials.

d) Planning Team members contact information shall be included in the plan.

Name Interest/Affiliation: Mailing Address Phone E-mail

Mark Devine
USDA Circuit Rider West, IDNR Field

Offices 3, 4, &5
mdevine@iowaruralwater.org

Greg Huff/Brent Beste
Iowa Rural Water Association, Executive

Director/Source Water Special ist
Newton, IA 641-787-0330 GHuff@iowaruralwater.org

Rick Langel Iowa Geological Survey
Geologic Sampling & Data

MS University of Iowa
319-335-4102 richard-langel@uiowa.edu

Julie Sievers
Iowa Department of Natural

Resources - Field Office - Region 3
Spencer, IA 712-732-8350 julie.sievers@dnr.iowa.gov

Christene Evans
District Conservationalist, Natural

Resource Conservation Service
712-943-6727 christene.evans@ia.usda.gov

Chris McGowan
President - Siouxland Chamber of

Commerce
Sioux City, IA 712-255-7903 x 215 cmcgowen@siouxlandchamber.com

Jim Clark
Sioux City Fire Department - Admin

Assist Fire Chief
Sioux City, IA 712-279-6022 jimclark@sioux-city.org

Gary Brown
Woodbury County Disaster Services

Director
Sioux City, IA 712-876-2212

Rick Mach
Water Plant Superintendent -

City of Sioux City
Sioux City, IA 712-279-6130 rmach@sioux-City.org

Bradley Puetz
Water Plant Operations Supervisor -

City of Sioux City
Sioux City, IA 712-279-6130 bpuetz@sioux-City.org

G. Jeffery Hines Project Manager - Bartlett & West Sioux Falls, SD 605-370-2944 jeff.hines@bartwest.com

Rean Anderson Plant Manager, Chesterman's Co.
4700 S. Lewis Blvd.

Sioux City, IA 51106
712-252-2653

Dan A. Moore Councilman & Local Attorney
501 Pierce St.

Sioux City, IA 51101
712-277-0173

Aaron Boomgars Boomgars Representative Sioux City, IA abomgaars@bomgaars.com

Tyler Brock
Director

Woodbury County Health Lab
Sioux City, IA 712-212-7213 tbrock@sioux-city.org
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